
20-12 LIGHTING ENHANCEMENTS TO LAFAYETTE SQUARE 05 NOV 2020 @ 2 PM CITY HALL


COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Smith Design Group Skip Smith 706.412.0226 skip@sdgarch.net

City of LaGrange Jeremy Andrews 706.594.8407 jandrews@lagrangega.org

City of LaGrange Meg Kelsey 706.883.2010 mkelsey@lagrangega.org

City of LaGrange Bill Bulloch 912.486.0021 bbulloch@lagrangega.org

ETI Tim Smith 706.881.6397 tsmith@etiga.com

ETI Chris Fowler 706.523.2464 cfowler@etiga.com

ETI Ronnie Turner 706.523.2046 rturner@etiga.com

JHC Brenden Motzel 678.876.5986 melissa@jhc-corp.com

Lewallen Construction Jonathan Cash 404.984.7717 jonathan@lewallenconstruction.com

Principle Construction Leon Moody 706.407.2525 lmoody@principleco.com

RBI Brian Ivey 706.590.7050 brian@rbielectricinc.com

Sesco Lighting Tyler Coley 706.338.8402 tcoley@sescolighting.com
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